PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
POWER TOOLS
v1.0
90 LITRE WET & DRY VACUUM CLEANERS
JEFVACWD090-110 JEFVACWD090-230
•• Capacity: 90L
•• Rated Voltage: 230V / 110V
•• Rated Input Power: 2000W
•• Cooling Mode: Air Circulation
•• Suction: 250 bar
•• Air Flow: 120L/s
•• Attachment Spec: 40mm
•• Function: Wet / Dry
•• Power Cord: 8m
•• Weight: 28.8kg
•• Insulation: IPX4
Accessories Include:
1  Round Brush
2  Long Flat Nozzle
3  Dust Vacuum Head
4  Water Vacuum Head
5  Steel Pipe
6  Flex Hose
1
2
3
4
5 6